SHANDONG WAMIT CNC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
International branch: HARBIN QIAN FAN XI FENG MACHINERY CO.LTD
Address: No.1341 of KECHUANG ROAD, GAOXIN DISTRICT, JINAN CITY, CHINA
Mobile: 86-18945047060，skype: shuangtai3
Email:sale@waterjetwamit.com, lgmmachinary@foxmail.com
Website: www.machinary.net, www.waterjetwamit.com WECHAT: dergirl, whatsapp:0086-18945047060
Facebook: www.facebook.com/waterjetcuttingsystems
Quotation List

SHANDONG WAMIT CNC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
International branch: HARBIN QIAN FAN XI FENG MACHINERY CO.LTD
Address: No.1341 of KECHUANG ROAD, GAOXIN DISTRICT, JINAN CITY, CHINA
Mobile: 86-18945047060，skype: shuangtai3
Email:sale@waterjetwamit.com, lgmmachinary@foxmail.com
Website: www.machinary.net, www.waterjetwamit.com WECHAT: dergirl, whatsapp:0086-18945047060
Facebook: www.facebook.com/waterjetcuttingsystems
model Flow
rate(l/h)
Pressure
Mpa/Bar
Temperature
(℃)
Heater method Motor(KW) Voltage(V/HZ) WEIGHT dimension
GML10/8-D 480 10/100 80-120 diesel heating 2.5 220/50 105 KG 1050*630*940MM
GML13/9-D 540 13/130 80-120 diesel heating 3 220/50 105 KG 1050*630*940MM
model Flow
rate(l/h)
Pressure
Mpa/Bar
Temperature
(℃)
Heater method Motor(KW) Voltage(V/HZ) WEIGHT dimension
GML13/9 540 13/130 90-120 Diesel heating 3 380/50 148 KG 810*740*1050MM
GML17/12 720 17/170 90-120 Diesel heating 4 380/50 153 KG 810*740*1050MM
GML20/13 780 20/200 90-120 Diesel heating 5.5 380/50 162 KG 860*780*1050MM
GML series hot water high pressure washer, mobile ,Three Phase , Diesel heating type
model Flow
rate(l/h)
Pressure
Mpa/Bar
Temperature
(℃)
Heater method Motor(KW) Voltage(V/HZ) WEIGHT dimension
GML25/14 840 25/250 90-120 Diesel heating 7.5 380/50 185 KG 1200*820*1100MM
SHANDONG WAMIT CNC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
International branch: HARBIN QIAN FAN XI FENG MACHINERY CO.LTD
Address: No.1341 of KECHUANG ROAD, GAOXIN DISTRICT, JINAN CITY, CHINA
Mobile: 86-18945047060，skype: shuangtai3
Email:sale@waterjetwamit.com, lgmmachinary@foxmail.com
Website: www.machinary.net, www.waterjetwamit.com WECHAT: dergirl, whatsapp:0086-18945047060
Facebook: www.facebook.com/waterjetcuttingsystems
GML20/18 1080 20/200 90-120 Diesel heating 7.5 380/50 185 KG 1200*820*1100MM
GML28/12 720 28/280 90-120 Diesel heating 7.5 380/50 185 KG 1200*820*1100MM
GML35/15 900 35/350 90-120 Diesel heating 11 380/50 210KG 1200*870*1180MM
 Note: Note: The quotation is subject to seller’s final confirmation.
ADVANTAGES:
1. Italy imported RIELLO brand heater.Temperature limit switch, lack of oil alarm.Germany imported seals, can
make the machine longer time working.